
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

1/30/23, Mon Angleton (scrimmage) AWAY JV- 5/ VARSITY-6:30

2/3/23, Fri Danbury (scrimmage) HOME JV- 5/ VARSITY-6:30

2/6/23, Mon Wharton (scrimmage) HOME JV- 5/ VARSITY-6:30

2/14/23, Tues Needville AWAY JV- 5/ VARSITY-6:30

2/16-2/18 
Bayou City Classic Tournament 

(@Rosenburg)
AWAY VARSITY ONLY

2/21/23, Tues Ganado HOME VARSITY ONLY 6 pm

2/23- 2/25 Battle of the Best Varsity Tournament HOME VARSITY ONLY

2/28/23, Tues Kingwood Park AWAY 4:30/ 6

3/2- 3/4 LCISD Varsity Tournament AWAY VARSITY ONLY

3/7/23, Tues Stafford* AWAY JV-5/ V-7

3/10/23, Fri Iowa Colony* HOME JV-5/ V-7

3/14/23, Tues Columbia* AWAY JV-5/ V-7

3/17/23, Fri OPEN (spring break)

3/21/23, Tues Bay City* HOME JV-5/ V-7

3/24/23, Fri La Marque* AWAY VARSITY ONLY 5:30p

3/28/23, Tues Brazosport* HOME JV-5/ V-7

3/31/23, Fri Stafford* HOME JV-5/ V-7

4/4/23, Tues Iowa Colony* AWAY JV-5/ V-7

4/6/23, Thurs Columbia* HOME JV-5/ V-7

4/11/23, Tues OPEN

4/14/23, Fri Bay City* AWAY JV-5/ V-7

4/18/23, Tues La Marque* HOME VARSITY ONLY 5:30p

4/21/23, Fri Brazosport* AWAY JV-5/ V-7

5/5/2023 PLAYOFFS BEGIN

Coaches: Darian Harris and Janae Whiteside

Athletic Director: Clayton Odom

Athletic Trainer: Derek Cook

Principal: Tyler Rowlett

Superintendent: Daniel Fuller

*District game
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